Page 1 of 11  Revision 2.0  Mar 2016
 ProReact
 Linear Heat Detection Cable
Applications Guide
 ProReact Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable
 ProReact Analogue Linear Heat Detection Cable
 ProReact Linear Rate-of-Change Detection Cable
World leading linear detection

Does not include silicone pad
3. Mounting Accessories Specifications
Per Pack
Product
Code Product Description Material
Net Weight
(g)
Gross
Weight (g)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
A1326-025 Pipe Clip Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  840  850  260  260  135
A1326-100 Pipe Clip Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  3390  3400  260  260  135
A1327-025 Pipe Clip Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  570  580  260  260  135
A1327-100 Pipe Clip Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  2290  2300  260  260  135
A1170-025 Distance Extension Piece Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  1090  1100  190  260  50
A1170-100 Distance Extension Piece Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  4440  4450  190  260  50
A1171-025 Distance Extension Piece Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  790  800  190  260  50
A1171-100 Distance Extension Piece Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  3190  3200  190  260  50
Page 11 of 11  Revision 2.0  Mar 2016Registered
Link-up Power & Tech
Registered

Pasture Lane, Bradford, BD14 6LU
United Kingdom
Per Pack
Product
Code Product Description Material
Net Weight
(g)
Gross
Weight (g)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
A1166-025 Standard L-Clip (50mm) Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  390  400  190  260  50
A1166-100 Standard L-Clip (50mm) Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  1590  1600  190  260  50
A1167-025 Standard L-Clip (50mm) Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  250  260  190  260  50
A1167-100 Standard L-Clip (50mm) Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  1040  1050  190  260  50
A1164-025 Dual Height L-clip (100mm) Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  640  650  220  260  70
A1164-100 Dual Height L-clip (100mm) Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  2590  2600  220  260  70
A1165-025 Dual Height L-clip (100mm) Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  400  410  220  260  70
A1165-100 Dual Height L-clip (100mm) Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  1640  1650  220  260  70
A1168-025 LHD L-Bracket 200mm Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  1190  1200  260  260  90
A1168-100 LHD L-Bracket 200mm Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  4790  4800  260  260  90
A1169-025 LHD L-Bracket 200mm Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  790  800  260  260  90
A1169-100 LHD L-Bracket 200mm Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  3190  3200  260  260  90
A1172-025 Channel Bracket Zintec (Pack of 25) Zintec  840  850  260  260  135
A1172-100 Channel Bracket Zintec (Pack of 100) Zintec  3390  3400  260  260  135
A1173-025 Channel Bracket Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Stainless Steel  570  580  260  260  135
A1173-100 Channel Bracket Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Stainless Steel  2290  2300  260  260  135
A1174-025 V-clip for cable trays Spring Stainless Steel (Pack of 25) Spring Stainless Steel  570  580  260  260  135
A1174-100 V-clip for cable trays Spring Stainless Steel (Pack of 100) Spring Stainless Steel  2340  2350  260  260  135
A1344-025 Beam Clip 2-3mm (Pack of 25) Spring Steel  375  425  132  132  194
A1344-100 Beam Clip 2-3mm (Pack of 100) Spring Steel  1550  1600  132  132  194
A1178-025 Beam Clip 3-8mm (Pack of 25) Spring Steel  400  450  132  132  194
A1178-100 Beam Clip 3-8mm (Pack of 100) Spring Steel  1650  1700  132  132  194
A1328-025 Beam Clip 8-14mm (Pack of 25) Spring Steel  400  450  132  132  194
A1328-100 Beam Clip 8-14mm (Pack of 100) Spring Steel  1650  1700  132  132  194
A1179-025 Beam Clip 14-20mm (Pack of 25) Spring Steel  400  450  132  132  194
A1179-100 Beam Clip 14-20mm (Pack of 100) Spring Steel  1650  1700  132  132  194
A1343
LHD Junction Box/EOL Box Polycarbonate w/ 5 DIN Rail
Terminals & 2 glands
Polycarbonate  240  240  94  94  57
C1283-025 Silicone Pad 25mm2 x 1mm (Pack of 25) Silicone  15  20  160  95  20
 C1283-100 Silicone Pad 25mm2 x 1mm (Pack of 100) Silicone  95  100  160  95  20
 A1175-025 110°C constant rated indoor/outdoor tie wrap (Pack of 25) PA66  10  15  160  110  20
A1175-100 110°C constant rated indoor/outdoor tie wrap (Pack of 100) PA66  50  55  160  110  20
A1176-025 170°C constant rated indoor tie wrap (Pack of 25) ETFE  10  15  160  110  20
A1176-100 170°C constant rated indoor tie wrap (Pack of 100) ETFE  50  55  160  110  20
A1177-025
High Temperature Stainless Steel Indoor/Outdoor tie wrap
(Pack of 25)
Stainless Steel  50  60  220  125  20